
Wednesdays – 2nd Half - 2024-2025

Dates Jan 08 Jan 15 Jan 22 Jan 29 Feb 05 Feb 12 Feb 19 Feb 26 Mar 05 Mar 12 Mar 19 Totals

Teams Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Wins Losse
s

Ties

Antonchuk, Ron 1 L 8 W 3 W 9 W 2 L 10 L 19 6 L 4 T 7 W 5 L 4 5 1

Boyd, Mike 5 L 9 L 2 L 19 8 L 10 W 7 L 1 W 5 L 4 L 6 W 3 7

Brown, Mert 9 L 19 1 W 5 W 4 W 6 L 2 W 10 L 8 W 3 W 9 T 6 3 1

Cote, Ed 5 W 2 W 8 L 10 W 9 W 3 W 4 L 6 W 7 T 19 1 W 7 2 1

Debruyn, Jan 2 W 1 L 19 7 L 6 L 5 L 8 W 9 T 10 W 3 L 2 W 4 5 1

Dumont, John 6 L 2 L 9 L 3 L 10 W 19 5 L 4 L 1 W 7 L 6 L 2 8

Erickson, Bill 7 W 19 10 L 3 W 2 W 8 L 4 W 1 L 6 W 5 L 7 L 5 5

Gallo, Bud 7 L 10 L 2 W 8 L 3 L 9 L 5 W 19 4 T 6 L 1 L 2 7 1

Guillet, Elodie 19 8 L 9 W 10 L 3 W 2 W 7 W 5 L 6 L 1 T 4 L 4 5 1

Hooper, Joe 4 L 10 W 19 9 L 8 W 3 L 6 W 7 L 1 L 5 W 4 W 5 5

Horne, David 4 W 9 W 3 L 2 W 10 L 8 W 1 L 5 W 7 T 6 W 19 6 3 1

Kunz, Doug 6 W 3 L 10 W 8 W 9 L 2 L 1 W 7 W 19 4 W 5 W 7 3

Meier, Al 10 W 6 L 5 T 7 W 4 L 1 T 19 8 L 2 L 9 L 3 L 2 6 2

Meikle, Randy 2 L 7 W 5 T 4 L 1 L 6 W 10 L 3 L 9 W 8 L 19 3 6 1

Mitchell, Wayne 1 W 3 W 8 W 2 L 19 9 W 6 L 4 W 5 W 1 T 7 W 7 2 1

Oikawa, Hy 8 L 4 W 7 W 5 L 1 W 19 3 L 2 L 10 L 9 W 8 L 4 6

Quiring, Verne 9 W 1 W 4 L 6 W 5 W 7 L 3 W 19 2 W 8 W 10 L 7 3

Rewcastle, Don 19 6 W 7 L 1 W 5 L 4 L 9 L 3 W 8 L 10 W 2 L 4 6

Roberts, Don 3 L 4 L 6 L 1 L 7 L 5 W 2 L 8 W 9 L 19 10 W 3 7

Ross, Larry 3 W 7 L 4 W 19 6 W 1 T 9 W 10 W 3 L 2 L 8 W 6 3 1

Stephenson,
Derril

10 L 5 W 6 W 4 W 19 7 W 8 L 2 W 3 W 10 L 9 T 6 3 1

Tymchyshyn, Bill 8 W 5 L 1 L 6 L 7 W 4 W 10 W 9 T 19 2 W 3 W 6 3 1



Fridays – 2nd Half - 2024-2025

Dates Jan 03 Jan 10 Jan 17 Jan 24 Jan 31 Feb 07 Feb 14 Feb 21 Feb 28 Mar 14 Mar 21 Totals

Teams Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Ice
No.

W/L Wins Losse
s

Ties

Antonchuk, Ron 7 W 19 10 W 3 L 2 W 8 W 4 W 1 L 6 W 5 W 7 W 8 2

Bishop, Brian 6 L 2 L 9 W 3 W 10 L 19 5 T 4 L 1 L 7 L 6 L 2 7 1

Boyd, Mike 10 W 6 L 5 W 7 L 4 L 1 W 19 8 L 2 L 9 L 3 W 4 6

Brown, Mert 5 W 9 L 2 L 19 8 L 10 W 7 L 1 W 5 L 4 L 6 W 4 6

Cote, Ed 8 W 4 W 7 L 5 L 1 W 19 3 L 2 T 10 L 9 W 8 W 5 4 1

Debruyn, Jan 19 8 W 9 L 10 W 3 T 2 W 7 W 5 L 6 L 1 L 4 L 4 5 1

Dumont, John 3 L 7 W 4 L 19 6 L 1 L 9 W 10 T 3 W 2 W 8 L 4 5 1

Edwards, Phil 2 W 7 L 5 L 4 T 1 L 6 W 10 L 3 L 9 L 8 L 19 2 7 1

Erickson, Bill 4 L 9 W 3 W 2 W 10 W 8 L 1 T 5 W 7 W 6 L 19 6 3 1

Guillet, Elodie 9 T 19 1 L 5 W 4 W 6 L 2 W 10 T 8 L 3 L 9 W 4 4 2

Hooper, Joe 5 L 2 W 8 L 10 L 9 W 3 L 4 L 6 L 7 L 19 1 L 2 8

Horne, David 19 6 W 7 W 1 L 5 W 4 L 9 L 3 W 8 W 10 L 2 W 6 4

Kunz, Doug 1 W 8 L 3 L 9 W 2 L 10 L 19 6 W 4 L 7 W 5 L 4 6

Laloge, Bob 8 L 5 L 1 W 6 W 7 L 4 W 10 W 9 W 19 2 L 3 L 5 5

McNab, Don 7 L 10 W 2 W 8 W 3 T 9 W 5 T 19 4 W 6 W 1 W 7 1 2

Mitchell, Wayne 3 W 4 L 6 L 1 W 7 W 5 T 2 L 8 W 9 W 19 10 W 6 3 1

Radies, Ellwood 1 L 3 L 8 W 2 L 19 9 L 6 W 4 W 5 W 1 W 7 L 5 5

Rewcastle, Don 4 W 10 L 19 9 L 8 W 3 W 6 L 7 T 1 W 5 L 4 W 5 4 1

Roberts, Don 9 T 1 L 4 W 6 L 5 L 7 W 3 W 19 2 W 8 W 10 L 5 4 1

Stephenson,
Derril

2 L 1 W 19 7 W 6 W 5 T 8 W 9 L 10 W 3 W 2 L 6 3 1

Thauberger,
Egon

6 W 3 W 10 L 8 L 9 L 2 L 1 T 7 T 19 4 W 5 W 4 4 2

Tymchyshyn, Bill 10 L 5 W 6 W 4 T 19 7 L 8 L 2 T 3 L 10 W 9 L 3 5 2
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